Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlion
Reserve Menu

https://menulist.menu
100 Beach DrivePR 00646, Dorado, United States
(+1)7872787223,(+1)7872787231
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The place from Dorado offers 84 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $32.1. What User
likes about Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve:
kudos after camille who brought us cake at the end because it was the birthday of my mannes. a perfect service /
attention to details. beautiful decoration and ambiente. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit
outside and be served in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs
or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve:
the position at the Positivo sand bar is absolutely beautiful! our table was on the sand and as close to the water
as possible. our server, samantha was lovely and so friendly! Unfortunately, everything we ordered was missing
in every look except the price. from sushi to fried calamari, everything needed an infusion of taste and flavor. we
had so great expectations to such a state-of-the-art resort, but left unsatisf... read more. Positivo Sand Bar
Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve The brilliant Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of familiar
flavors and exciting new creations will amaze!, In addition, the charming desserts of the establishment shine
not only in the eyes of the little guests. Watching various sports games and matches is also one of the best parts
when visiting this sports bar, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.
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fllcoholic Drinks

CAMPARI

fippetizers

HAMACHI TIRADITO

Sashimi

SHIRO-MAGURO

Main courses
SUSHI

Antipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Maki

MIZUCHI

T H.

EBI FURAI

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Tacos
AL PASTOR

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Nigiri Sushi

HOTATE

$32.0

$17.0

$32.0

$48.0

$34.0

$16.0

$23.0

Main Course
CEVICHE
Mexican dishes

TACO

Verschiedene Speisen - b

18:00 Uhr

HIRAME

{fImerikanische Pizza

SAN FRANCISCO

Thai specialii

THAI CHICKEN CURRY

flsian specialties

EDAMAME
MUevxican Food
CHILE RELLENO

Spicy Rolls

ACEVICHADO

fiim Rolls
YASAI
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

$17.0

$32.0

$38.0

$36.0

$22.0



Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a Ritz

Menu
Pizza - filein d 25cm

RUBY

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Featured Ttems

DRY AGED WAGYU

Popular Ttems

SOM TUM THAI PAPAYA SALAD

To Start

CHILI LOBSTER

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Tuna
CHU-TORO

Picoteo | dppetizer

CARRUCHO

SUSHI NIGR1

UNAGUI

Tzakaya from Ocean

FIRECRACKER

Regular Cut fioll

NEGI-TORO

$34.0

$68.0

$38.0

$65.0

$28.0

$56.0

$32.0

$30.0

$35.0

THA1 STDES

GRILLED STICKY RICE $8.0
Yakiimono (Grilled)

WAGYU $48.0
Raw Eamp;amp; Chilled
SCALLOP CRUDO $32.0
Nigiri 2 Pcs

POSI+IVO CHEF'S PLATTER $113.0

&tras Eamp;amp; Side
Dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE $8.0

Cutlers Catch

BLACK COD $39.0

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
SHRIMP

Drinks
SAKE $17.0
DRINKS

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
MEXICAN



Sushi Nigiri
IKURA

MAGURO

TAKO

Noodles

CURRY LAKSA SINGAPOREAN
CURRY RAMEN

TANTANMEN CREAMY SPICY
RAMEN

WAGYU YAKISOBA JAPANESE
NOODLES

Crudo

TORO NAM JIM
AKAMI NIKKEI
SALMON PARCHA

Tieiken

RENDANG INDONESIAN BEEF
CURRY

BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE
BBQ PORK

PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI
LEMONGRASS SALAD

Salads

NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED
EGGPLANT

YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT
SALAD

NAM TOK THAI BEEF SALAD
TACOS

$18.0
$17.0
$16.0

$42.0

$36.0

$46.0

$36.0
$34.0
$30.0

$65.0

$62.0

$46.0

$20.0

$36.0

$34.0

Wok

CHOW FAN CHINESE FRIED RICE

$18.0

SAMBAL UDANG INDONESIAN
SPICY PRAWNS

KANA MOO KROB BROCCOLINI
CRISPY PORK

$52.0

$24.0

NASI GORENG INDONESIAN SPICY

FRIED RICE $28.0

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST

DESSERTS

FISH

CARNITAS

APPETIZER

SPICY TUNA

Side dishes

ASPARAGUS VANILLA TEA SAUCE $14.0
BOK CHOY KIMCHI $12.0
EDAMAME GOMA DARE $12.0
STIR FRIED MISOME $14.0
CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS $14.0
PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS $14.0
GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY $14.0

$26.0

Dishes are prepared with
COCONUT

UNAGI

CHICKEN

SCALLOPS

CHOCOLATE

$18.0
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