



Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve Menu

https://menulist.menu 100 Beach DrivePR 00646, Dorado, United States (+1)7872787223,(+1)7872787231







The place from <u>Dorado</u> offers **84** different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of \$32.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve:

kudos after camille who brought us cake at the end because it was the birthday of my mannes. a perfect service / attention to details. beautiful decoration and ambiente. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve: the position at the Positivo sand bar is absolutely beautiful! our table was on the sand and as close to the water as possible. our server, samantha was lovely and so friendly! Unfortunately, everything we ordered was missing in every look except the price. from sushi to fried calamari, everything needed an infusion of taste and flavor. we had so great expectations to such a state-of-the-art resort, but left unsatisf... read more. Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton Reserve The brilliant Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the exquisite mix of familiar flavors and exciting new creations will amaze!, In addition, the charming desserts of the establishment shine not only in the eyes of the little guests. Watching various sports games and matches is also one of the best parts when visiting this sports bar, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.

Alcoholic Drinks Main Course **CAMPARI CEVICHE Appetizers** Mexican dishes **HAMACHI TIRADITO** \$32.0 **TACO** Sashimi Verschiedene Speisen – Ab 18:00 Uhr **SHIRO-MAGURO** \$17.0 **HIRAME** \$17.0 Main courses Amerikanische Pizza **SUSHI** SAN FRANCISCO \$32.0 Antipasti Thai specialties **GRILLED OCTOPUS** \$32.0 THAI CHICKEN CURRY \$38.0 Maki **Asian specialties MIZUCHI** \$48.0 **EDAMAME** Temaki Mexican Food **EBI FURAÏ** \$34.0 CHILE RELLENO Sandwiches Spicy Rolls **CALIFORNIA SANDWICH** \$16.0 **ACEVICHADO** \$36.0 Tacos Kim Rolls **AL PASTOR**

YASAI

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

\$22.0

Nigiri Sushi

Appetizer

TEMPURA

HOTATE \$23.0

Pizza - Klein á 25cm RUBY	\$34.0	THAI SIDES GRILLED STICKY RICE	\$8.0
Sides and Extras		Yakimono (Grilled)	
COCONUT SHRIMP		WAGYU	\$48.0
Featured Items		Raw & Chill	led
DRY AGED WAGYU	\$68.0	SCALLOP CRUDO	\$32.0
Popular Items		Nigiri 2 Pcs	
SOM TUM THAI PAPAYA SALAD	\$38.0	POSI+IVO CHEF'S PLATTER	\$113.0
To Start		Extras & amp;amp; Sid	le
CHILI LOBSTER	\$65.0	Dishes	
Sushi Or Sashimi		STEAMED JASMINE RICE	\$8.0
OCTOPUS		Cutters Catch	
Tuna		BLACK COD	\$39.0
CHU-TORO	\$28.0	Starters & Salads	
Picoteo Appetizer		POTATOE CHIPS SHRIMP	
CARRUCHO	\$56.0		
SUSHI NIGRI		Drinks	
•	622.0	SAKE	\$17.0
UNAGUI	\$32.0	DRINKS	
Izakaya From Ocean		Restaurant Category	
FIRECRACKER	\$30.0	DESSERT	

MEXICAN

\$35.0

Regular Cut Roll

NEGI-TORO

Sushi Nigiri		Wok	
IKURA	\$18.0	CHOW FAN CHINESE FRIED RICE	\$18.0
MAGURO	\$17.0	SAMBAL UDANG INDONESIAN	\$52.0
TAKO	\$16.0	SPICY PRAWNS	+ 5
4.		KANA MOO KROB BROCCOLINI CRISPY PORK	\$24.0
Noodles		NASI GORENG INDONESIAN SPICY	\$28.0
CURRY LAKSA SINGAPOREAN CURRY RAMEN	\$42.0	FRIED RICE	Ψ20.0
TANTANMEN CREAMY SPICY RAMEN	\$36.0	These types of dishes are	
WAGYU YAKISOBA JAPANESE NOODLES	\$46.0	being served	
		CHICKEN BREAST	
		DESSERTS	
Crudo		FISH	
TORO NAM JIM	\$36.0	CARNITAS	
AKAMI NIKKEI	\$34.0	APPETIZER	
SALMON PARCHA	\$30.0	SPICY TUNA	\$26.0
Keiken		Side dishes	
RENDANG INDONESIAN BEEF			\$14.0
CURRY	\$65.0	ASPARAGUS VANILLA TEA SAUCE	
	·	ASPARAGUS VANILLA TEA SAUCE BOK CHOY KIMCHI	\$12.0
CURRY	\$65.0 \$62.0		\$12.0 \$12.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI	·	BOK CHOY KIMCHI	,
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK	\$62.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE	\$12.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD	\$62.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME	\$12.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads	\$62.0 \$46.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD	\$62.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT	\$62.0 \$46.0 \$20.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT SALAD	\$62.0 \$46.0 \$20.0 \$36.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT SALAD NAM TOK THAI BEEF SALAD	\$62.0 \$46.0 \$20.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY Dishes are prepared with	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT SALAD	\$62.0 \$46.0 \$20.0 \$36.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY Dishes are prepared with COCONUT	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
CURRY BUTA YAKINIKU JAPANESE STYLE BBQ PORK PLA TOR YUM TAKRAI LEMONGRASS SALAD Salads NASU DENGAKU MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT YUM SOM O THAI GRAPEFRUIT SALAD NAM TOK THAI BEEF SALAD	\$62.0 \$46.0 \$20.0 \$36.0	BOK CHOY KIMCHI EDAMAME GOMA DARE STIR FRIED MISOME CHARRED SISHITO PEPPERS PAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS GARLIC GINGER PAK CHOY Dishes are prepared with COCONUT UNAGI	\$12.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0

TRAVEL MISO

Positivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a RitzCarlton

Reserve ositivo Sand Bar Dorado Beach a Rital Beach Drive PR 00646, **Menu** United States

Monday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00 Tuesday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00 Wednesday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00

Thursday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00 Friday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00 Saturday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00 Sunday 18:00-22:00 18:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu

